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Customer Communications & Travel Info
617-222-3200, 800-392-6100, 
TTY 617-222-5146, www.mbta.com

MBTA Transit Police: 911
TTY 617-222-1200

Elevator/escalator/lift updates: 800-392-6100

Massachusetts Bay Transportation Authority
Rapid Transit/Key Bus Routes Map

 *Boylston: Accessible for Silver Line only

Free Logan Airport shuttle bus 

Amtrak service
Back Bay, North & South stations

RL

OL

BL

RED LINE

ORANGE LINE

MATTAPAN LINE

BLUE LINE

SL

GL
B

M

C
D
E

SILVER LINE and branches

GREEN LINE and branches
Terminates at Park St

Terminates at N. Station

Terminates at Gov’t Center

Terminates at Lechmere

000

COMMUTER RAIL 

KEY BUS ROUTE
Frequent service

FERRY

Accessible station
All MBTA and Massport bus and 
ferry services are accessibleM

Rapid Transit transfer station

Commuter Rail transfer station

FREE FARES: Children 11 and under ride free when accompanied 
by a paying customer; Blind Access CharlieCard holders ride 
free and if using a guide, the guide rides free.

	 *	Transfers Subway to Silver Line SL4 or SL5 pay $2.40
	 **	Requires Student CharlieCard or Youth CharlieCard. 

Student CharlieCards available to students through participating 
middle and high schools. Youth CharlieCards available through  
community partners across Greater Boston. 

	***	Requires Senior/TAP CharlieCard, available to Medicare 
cardholders, seniors 65+ and persons with disabilities.

TRANSFERS
If paying with a CharlieTicket or CharlieCard, discounted transfers that 
areavailable are automatic — use the same ticket or card throughout 
yourtrip. If paying with cash onboard a vehicle, free transfers are only
allowedbetween subway lines and inside paid platform areas at 
gated stations.

SCHEDULES
Schedules are available at the subway stations that a route serves. 
All schedules available at: South Staion, North Station and Park Street.
 
For real-time subway and bus tracking, download Transit app
on any smartphone. 

        Fares 

+ +

PER TRIP Local Bus Bus + Bus Rapid 
Transit

Bus + Rapid 
Transit

CharlieCard $1.70 $1.70 $2.40 $2.40
CharlieTicket $1.70 $1.70 $2.40 $4.10*

Cash-on-Board $1.70 $3.40 $2.40 $4.10
Student/Youth** $0.85 $0.85 $1.10 $1.10
Senior/TAP*** $0.85 $0.85 $1.10 $1.10

UNLIMITED TRIP PASSES

1-Day $12.75 $12.75 $12.75 $12.75
7-Day $22.50 $22.50 $22.50 $22.50
Monthly $55.00 $55.00 $90.00 $90.00
    

mbta.com | 617-222-3200 | 617-222-5146 (TTY)

Rapid 
Transit

Effective Mar 14, 2021



Spring/Summer 2021 Holidays
4/19: Sat; 5/31 Sun; 7/4-5 Sun 

     
     

Weekday SundaySaturdayRapid
Transit Line First

Trip Peak

Red Line
Alewife
Braintree
Alewife
Ashmont

“M” Ashmont
	 Mattapan

Blue Line
Wonderland
Orient Heights
Bowdoin 

Orange Line
Oak Grove
Forest Hills

Green Line*
  B  Boston College
       Park Street
  C  Cleveland Circle
       North Station
  D  Riverside
      Government Ctr.
  E  Lechmere
      Heath Street

Silver Line
SL1	Logan Airport
	 South Station

SL2	Design Center
	 South Station

SL3	Chelsea Station     	
	 South Station
SL4	Nubian Station
	 South Station
SL5	Nubian Station
	 Downtown Xing

Peak Service: 
Weekdays 7 AM - 9 AM, 4 PM - 6:30 PM

Green Line Notes:
New and ongoing infrastucture projects may result
in diversions on some branches at various times.
See GL service changes at mbta.com/GLwork
View service alerts at mbta.com/alerts

* E trains start/end at North Station for Green Line 
Extension work – shuttles provided between North 
Station and Lechmere. 
More: mbta.com/GLEwork

2 - The first B train from Boston College
 operates to North Station

3 - From Heath Street, these following trip 
times are guaranteed connections:

Weekday - 12:23 AM
Saturday - 12:25 AM
Sunday -  12:26 AM

All trips after the above times will not provide 
guaranteed connections.

4 - Early morning service from North Station
to Riverside departs at 5 AM

f  - After exiting Ted Williams Tunnel bus will only 
service World Trade Center and South Station 
stops.

w - Last trips wait at some stations, primarily in
the Downtown area, for connecting service. 
Departure times are approximate.

Last
Trip

Off
Peak

2

3 3 3

First
Trip

Arriving 
Every

Last
Trip

5:24 AM
5:11 AM

5:16 AM
5:16 AM

5:15 AM
5:05 AM

5:25 AM
5:13 AM
5:30 AM

5:16 AM
5:16 AM

4:45 AM
5:38 AM

4:50 AM
5:28 AM

4:55 AM
5:38 AM

5:00 AM
5:38 AM

5:48 AM
5:45 AM

6:03 AM
5:47 AM

5:30 AM
4:56 AM

5:23 AM
5:40 AM

5:19 AM
5:34 AM

12:23 AM
12:17 AM

w 12:30 AM
w 12:30 AM

w 1:05 AM
12:53 AM

12:30 AM
12:35 AM

w 1:00 AM

w 12:28 AM
w 12:30 AM

12:18 AM
w 12:52 AM

12:10 AM
w 12:47 AM

12:06 AM
w 12:49 AM

12:37 AM
12:47 AM

1:15 AM
w 12:59 AM

12:35 AM
12:45 AM

1:22 AM
w 12:55 AM

12:20 AM
12:40 AM

12:43 AM
w 1:00 AM

15-16
mins

15-16
mins

8-12 Day
26 Early/Late

9-15
mins

12-15
mins

9-12
mins

12-13
mins

11-13
mins

10-11
mins

10-12
mins

14-16
mins

8-13
mins

13-20
mins

6-11
mins

6:08AM	
5:56AM
	
6:00AM	
6:00AM
	
6:03AM	
5:51AM	

5:58AM
6:04AM	
6:23AM	

6:00AM
6:00AM

5:20AM
6:11AM

5:30AM	
6:09AM	

5:25AM
6:07AM
	
5:35AM	
6:16AM

5:50AM	
6:12AM
	
6:51AM	
6:35AM
		
6:26AM
5:53AM	

6:02AM
6:20AM

6:00AM
6:16AM	  

12:23 AM
12:17 AM

	
 w 12:30 AM
 w 12:30 AM
	
  w 1:05 AM
    12:55 AM

    12:30 AM
    12:36 AM
  w 1:00 AM

 w 12:30 AM 
 w 12:28 AM

    12:17 AM
 w 12:52 AM

    12:11 AM
 w 12:46 AM

    12:08 AM
 w 12:49 AM

    12:32 AM
    12:49 AM

    f 1:12 AM
  w 1:00 AM

    12:51 AM
    12:36 AM
	
    f 1:25 AM
 w 12:55 AM

    12:20 AM 
    12:40 AM

    12:25 AM
 w 12:47 AM

15-16
mins

15-16
mins

8-12 Day
26 Early/Late

9-15
mins

15
mins

10-12
mins

12-13
mins

11-14
mins

14-15
mins

10-12
mins

14-16
mins

8-13
mins

13-20
mins

6-11
mins

First
Trip

Arriving 
Every

Last
Trip

12-16
mins

12-16
mins

8-12 Day
26 Late

9-11
mins

10-14
mins

9-12
mins

11-13
mins

10-12
mins

10-12
mins

10-12
mins

14-16
mins

8-13
mins

6-11
mins

13-20
mins

11
mins

11
mins

5
mins

5-6
mins

7-9
mins

7-8
mins

10
mins

8-9
mins

10
mins

7-12
mins

6
mins

6-11
mins

6-11
mins

11-14
mins

5:23 AM
5:08 AM

5:16 AM
5:16 AM

5:17 AM
5:05 AM

5:13 AM
5:11 AM
5:29 AM

5:16 AM
5:16 AM

5:01 AM
5:41 AM

4:57 AM
5:36 AM

4:56 AM
5:41 AM

5:00 AM
5:43 AM

5:38 AM
5:37 AM

6:18 AM
5:54 AM

4:55 AM
4:20 AM

5:20 AM
5:38 AM

5:15 AM
5:32 AM

   12:23 AM
   12:17 AM

	
w 12:30 AM
w 12:30 AM
	
  w 1:05 AM
    12:53 AM

   12:28 AM
   12:34 AM
 w 1:00 AM

w 12:30 AM 
w 12:28 AM

   12:16 AM
w 12:52 AM

    12:08 AM
w 12:46 AM

   12:07 AM
w 12:49 AM

   12:35 AM
   12:47 AM

  
  f 1:06 AM

 w 12:49 AM

 12:37 AM 
12:51 AM

    f 1:05 AM 
w 12:35 AM

 
   12:20 AM 
  12:37 AM

   12:51 AM
 w 1:07 AM

4

2

*


