T Fares												
		+#	Ē	+ 🗒								
PER TRIP	Local Bus	Bus + Bus	Rapid Transit	Bus + Rapid Transit								
CharlieCard	\$1.70	\$1.70	\$2.40	\$2.40								
CharlieTicket	\$1.70	\$1.70	\$2.40	\$4.10*								
Cash-on-Board	\$1.70	\$3.40	\$2.40	\$4.10								
Student/Youth**	\$0.85	\$0.85	\$1.10	\$1.10								
Senior/TAP***	\$0.85	\$0.85	\$1.10	\$1.10								
UNLIMITED TRIP PASSES												
1-Day	\$12.75	\$12.75	\$12.75	\$12.75								
7-Day	\$22.50	\$22.50	\$22.50	\$22.50								
Monthly	\$55.00	\$55.00	\$90.00	\$90.00								

FREE FARES: Children 11 and under ride free when accompanied by a paying customer; Blind Access CharlieCard holders ride free and if using a guide, the guide rides free.

- * Transfers Subway to Silver Line SL4 or SL5 pay \$2.40
- ** Requires Student CharlieCard or Youth CharlieCard.

Student CharlieCards available to students through participating middle and high schools. Youth CharlieCards available through community partners across Greater Boston.

*** Requires Senior/TAP CharlieCard, available to Medicare cardholders, seniors 65+ and persons with disabilities.

TRANSFERS

If paying with a CharlieTicket or CharlieCard, discounted transfers that areavailable are automatic — use the same ticket or card throughout yourtrip. If paying with cash onboard a vehicle, free transfers are only allowed

SCHEDULES

Schedules are available at the subway stations that a route serves.

All schedules available at: South Station. North Station and Park Street.

For real-time subway and bus tracking, download Transit app on any smartphone.





Rapid	Weekday			Saturday			Sunday			
Transit Line	First Trip	Peak	Off Peak	Last Trip	First Trip	Arriving Every	Last Trip	First Trip	Arriving Every	Last Trip
Red Line Alewife Braintree	5:23 AM 5:08 AM	11 mins	12-16 mins	12:23 AM 12:17 AM	5:24 AM 5:11 AM	15-16 mins	12:23 AM 12:17 AM	6:08AM 5:56AM	15-16 mins	12:23 AM 12:17 AM
Alewife	5:16 AM	11	12-16	w 12:30 AM	5:16 AM	15-16	w 12:30 AM	6:00AM	15-16	w 12:30 AM
Ashmont	5:16 AM	mins	mins	w 12:30 AM	5:16 AM	mins	w 12:30 AM	6:00AM	mins	w 12:30 AM
"M" Ashmont	5:17 AM	5	8-12 Day	w 1:05 AM	5:15 AM	8-12 Day	w 1:05 AM	6:03AM	8-12 Day	w 1:05 AM
Mattapan	5:05 AM	mins	26 Late	12:53 AM	5:05 AM	26 Early/Late	12:53 AM	5:51AM	26 Early/Late	12:55 AM
Blue Line Wonderland Orient Heights Bowdoin	5:13 AM 5:11 AM 5:29 AM	5-6 mins	9-11 mins	12:28 AM 12:34 AM w 1:00 AM	5:25 AM 5:13 AM 5:30 AM	9-15 mins	12:30 AM 12:35 AM w 1:00 AM	5:58AM 6:04AM 6:23AM	9-15 mins	12:30 AM 12:36 AM w 1:00 AM
Orange Line Oak Grove Forest Hills	5:16 AM	7-9	10-14	w 12:30 AM	5:16 AM	12-15	w 12:28 AM	6:00AM	15	w 12:30 AM
	5:16 AM	mins	mins	w 12:28 AM	5:16 AM	mins	w 12:30 AM	6:00AM	mins	w 12:28 AM
Green Line* B Boston College Park Street	5:01 AM	7-8	9-12	12:16 AM	4:45 AM ²	9-12	12:18 AM	5:20AM ²	10-12	12:17 AM
	5:41 AM	mins	mins	w 12:52 AM	5:38 AM	mins	w 12:52 AM	6:11AM	mins	w 12:52 AM
C Cleveland Circle	4:57 AM	10	11-13	12:08 AM	4:50 AM	12-13	12:10 AM	5:30AM	12-13	12:11 AM
North Station	5:36 AM	mins	mins	w 12:46 AM	5:28 AM	mins	w 12:47 AM	6:09AM	mins	w 12:46 AM
D Riverside	4:56 AM	8-9	10-12	12:07 AM	4:55 AM	11-13	12:06 AM	5:25AM	11-14	12:08 AM
Government Ctr.	5:41 AM	mins	mins	w 12:49 AM	5:38 AM	mins	w 12:49 AM	6:07AM	mins	w 12:49 AM
E Lechmere	5:00 AM ⁴	10	10-12	12:35 AM	5:00 AM	10-11	12:37 AM	5:35AM	14-15	12:32 AM
Heath Street	5:43 AM	mins	mins	12:47 AM ³	5:38 AM	mins	12:47 AM ³	6:16AM	mins	12:49 AM ³
Silver Line SL1 Logan Airport South Station	5:38 AM 5:37 AM	7-12 mins	10-12 mins	f 1:06 AM w 12:49 AM	5:48 AM 5:45 AM	10-12 mins	1:15 AM w 12:59 AM	5:50AM 6:12AM	10-12 mins	f 1:12 AM w 1:00 AM
SL2 Design Center	6:18 AM	6	14-16	12:37 AM	6:03 AM	14-16	12:35 AM	6:51AM	14-16	12:51 AM
South Station	5:54 AM	mins	mins	12:51 AM	5:47 AM	mins	12:45 AM	6:35AM	mins	12:36 AM
SL3 Chelsea Station	4:55 AM	6-11	8-13	f 1:05 AM	5:30 AM	8-13	1:22 AM	6:26AM	8-13	f 1:25 AM
South Station	4:20 AM	mins	mins	w 12:35 AM	4:56 AM	mins	w 12:55 AM	5:53AM	mins	w 12:55 AM
SL4 Nubian Station	5:20 AM	6-11	6-11	12:20 AM	5:23 AM	13-20	12:20 AM	6:02AM	13-20	12:20 AM
South Station	5:38 AM	mins	mins	12:37 AM	5:40 AM	mins	12:40 AM	6:20AM	mins	12:40 AM
SL5 Nubian Station	5:15 AM	11-14	13-20	12:51 AM	5:19 AM	6-11	12:43 AM	6:00AM	6-11	12:25 AM
Downtown Xing	5:32 AM	mins	mins	w 1:07 AM	5:34 AM	mins	w 1:00 AM	6:16AM	mins	w 12:47 AM

Peak Service: Weekdays 7 AM - 9 AM, 4 PM - 6:30 PM

Green Line Notes:

New and ongoing infrastucture projects may result in diversions on some branches at various times.

See GL service changes at mbta.com/GLwork View service alerts at mbta.com/alerts

* E trains start/end at North Station for Green Line Extension work – shuttles provided between North Station and Lechmere.

More: mbta.com/GLEwork

- 2 The first B train from Boston College operates to North Station
- 3 From Heath Street, these following trip times are guaranteed connections:

Weekday - 12:23 AM Saturday - 12:25 AM Sunday - 12:26 AM

All trips after the above times will not provide guaranteed connections.

- 4 Early morning service from North Station to Riverside departs at 5 AM
- f After exiting Ted Williams Tunnel bus will only service World Trade Center and South Station stops.
- w Last trips wait at some stations, primarily in the Downtown area, for connecting service. Departure times are approximate.

Spring/Summer 2021 Holidays 4/19: Sat; 5/31 Sun; 7/4-5 Sun